4
CARDCONTM  EDGE CONNECTOR COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL
Materials
Insulation Material
Contact Material Spring brass
Standard Contact Plating
Environmental
Shock

6/12 1.785 1.100 27.94
10/20 2.410 61.21 2.156 54.76 1.874 1.724
12/24 69.16 2.469 62.71 2.177 51.71
15/30 81.05 74.60 2.645 67.18 2.504
18/36 92.96 86.51 79.10 2.972 75.49
22/44 4.285 108.84 94.94
24/48 4.598 116.79 4.052 102.92
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 4.208 106.88 4.067
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Single Readout, .156" (3.96mm Long)
6/6 50-6SN-5
10/20 50-10SN-5
12/12 50-12SN-5
15/15 50-15SN-5
18/18 50-18SN-5
22/22 50-22SN-5
24/24 50-24SN-5
25/25 50-25SN-5
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
.128 Mounting Hole Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Double Readout, ..200" (5.08mm Long) row spacing, .156" (3.96mm Long)
6/12
10/20
12/24
15/30
18/36
22/44
24/44
25/50
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cinch Connectivity Solutions:
  50-12SN-3  50-18SN-5  50-22SN-5  50-24SN-3  50-30SN-3  50-36SN-3  50-44SN-3  50-50SN-3  50-6SN-5